
34" Rotary Mower Attachment UT-36020 36020-UT 34" Rotary Mower Attachment UT-36020 34" Rotary
Mower Attachment - 34" Mower

1 of 3 2/21/2025, 4:28 PM



Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note MSRP

1 JA991790 MOWER HOUSING ASSEMBLY 1

2 JA 444762 NUT- 3/8-16 Prev. tq. hex L' nut 2

3 JA 443110 NUT- 3/8-16 Hex 6

4 JA446142 WASHER- Lock 3/8 heavy 10

5 JA314916 WASHER 4

6 JA991121 BRACKET- Rear hanger 2

7 JA441676
BOLT- 3/8-16 x 3/4 rd. hd. sq. neck

Carr
4

8 JA452006 NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE) 8

9 JA446136 WASHER- Lock 5/16 hvy. 14

10 JA443106 NUT- 5/16-18 Hex 2

11 JA320791 KEY- 3/16 x 13/16 parallel 4 4.20

12 JA339610 CUTTER- Shaft 2 24.09

13 JA392606 BELT- Cutter drive 1

14 JA392595 PULLEY- Mower drive 2

15 JA310711 WASHER- Pulley retainer 2

16 JA824540 SCREW- 3/8-24 x 2 1/4 hex hd. 2

17 JA376140 ARM- Idler 1

18 JA443810 NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE) 1

19 JA375977 FITTING- Wash out 1

20 JA309457 WASHER- Blade mtg. 4

21 JA352594 SPACER- Idler arm pivot 1

22 JA400266 SCREW- 3/8-16 x 1 1/4 hex hd. 1

23 JA336222 PULLEY- Idler 1

24 JA453011 WASHER- 3/8 flat 2

25 JA400270 SCREW- 3/8-16 x 2 Hex hd. 1

26 JA154796 IDLER PULLEY ASSEMBLY 1

27 JA376141 MOUNTING- Spacer idler 1

28 JA990146 SPRING- Extension 1

29 JA376144 ROD- Spring release 1

30 JA336737 DECAL- Danger 1

31 JA339460 DECAL- CPSC warning 2

32 JA993311 SUPPORT- Idler 1

33 JA351493 SPRING- Hinge latch, front 1

34 JA400278 SCREW- 3/8-16 x 3 hex hd. 1

35 JA453009 WASHER- 5/16 SAE flat 4

36 JA336736 DECAL- Danger 1

37 JA39265 GUARD- Toe 1

38 JA440080
BOLT- 5/16-18 x 7/8 rd. hd. short

sq.
2

39 JA375882 BEARING- Cutter shaft 4 39.41

2 of 3 2/21/2025, 4:28 PM



Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note MSRP

40 JA376076 SPACER- Bearing 2

41 JA142192 CUTTER HOUSING ASSEMBLY 2

42 JA990140 WASHER- Flat 1

43 JA519015 CUTTER BAR SET 1

44 JA400300
SCREW- 3/8-24 x 1 hex SAE Grade

8
2

45 JA339608 BLADE- Adapter 2

46 JA400184 SCREW- 5/16-18 x 3/4 hex hd 8

47 JA440076 BOLT- 5/16-18 x 5/8 sq. neck carr 4

48 JA991171 EXTENSION- Chute 1

49 JA376084 BOLT- Shoulder axle 2

50 JA339607 WHEEL- Gauge 2

51 JA990310 DECAL- Belt mtg. instruction 1

52 JA991870 CUTTER- Spindle 2
Includes items #12, 39, 40 &

41

3 of 3 2/21/2025, 4:28 PM


